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Elected Members 
Lawrence Anderson‐Huang  ARS  2011 
Jamie Barlowe  ARS  2011 
Wendy Cochrane  HSHS  2012 
Michael Dowd  ARS  2012 
Mary Ellen Edwards  EDU  replacement* 
Brian Fink  MED  2012 
Timothy Fisher  ARS  2013 
Max Funk  ARS  2011 
David Giovannucci  MED  2012 
Amira Gohara  MED  2012 
Hassan HassabElnaby  BUS  2013 
Paul Hong  BUS  2013 
Dong‐Shik Kim  ENG  2011 
Jon Kirchhoff  ARS  replacement**** 
Peter Lindquist  ARS  replacement*** 
Lipman, Joel  ARS  replacement***** 
Sara Lundquist  ARS  2013 
Joseph Margiotta  MED  2012 
Sheryl Milz  MED  2012 
Surya Nauli  PHM  2013 
Azadeh Parvin  ENG  2011 
Frank Pizza  HSHS  2013 
Susan Pocotte  NURS  2012   
Patricia Relue  ENG  2011 
Charles Rop  EDU  replacement** 
Linda Rouillard  ARS  replacement****** 
Randy Ruch  MED  2012 
Kathleen Salyers  HSHS  2011 
Dianne Smolen  NURS  2012 
Mark Templin  EDU  2011 
Amy Thompson  HSHS  2011 
Hermann Von Grafenstein  PHM  2011 
 

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐  ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐‐‐‐‐‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐‐‐ ‐ ‐ 
 
ELECTED MEMBERS  (their replacements )  
*  Christine Fox   EDU  2013   
**  Sakui Malakpa  EDU  2011   
***  Benjamin Pryor  ARS  2011   
****  Richard Komuniecki  ARS  2012 
***** Matthew Wikander  ARS  2013 
  Timothy Fisher  ARS  2013 
****** Karen Bjorkman  ARS  2012 
 
 

Ex‐Officio Members 
Patricia Komuniecki     COGS –Vice Provost  & Dean 
Susan Pocotte  COGS  –Associate Dean 
Dorothea Sawicki  COGS  –Associate Dean 
Frank Calzonetti  RESEARCH –Vice Provost 
Benjamin Pryor  COIL (Library) –Dean 
Michael Bechill  GSA –President 
Anand Kunnathur  BUS  –Associate Dean 
Mohamed Hefzy  ENG  –Associate Dean 
Barbaranne Benjamin  HSHS–Associate Dean 
James Benjamin  LLSS –Associate Dean 
Brian Ashburner  NSM –Associate Dean 
Kay Grothaus  NUR –Associate Dean 
Wayne Hoss  PHM –Associate Dean 
Holly Monsos  VPA  –Associate Dean 
 

^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^ 
Executive Committee 
Mark Templin  Chair 
Michael Dowd  Vice Chair 
Peter Lindquist  At Large 
David Giovannucci  At Large 
Patricia Relue  At Large 
Patricia Komuniecki  Ex‐Officio, COGS VP & Dean 
Susan Pocotte  Ex‐Officio & Past Chair 2009‐2010 
Dorothea Sawicki  Ex‐Officio, COGS Assoc. Dean 
Frank Calzonetti  Ex‐Officio, VP Research 
Michael Bechill  Ex‐Officio, GSA President 
 

^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^ 
Reps to University Committees 
Research Council 
Hans Gottgens & Joel Lipman  2010 ‐ 2012 
Mohamed Hefzy & Marthe Howard  2009 – 2011 
 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐‐‐‐‐‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 
 
(REPLACEMENTS) 
Mary Ellen Edwards  Fall 2010/Spring 2011 
Char Rop                    /Spring 2011 
Peter Lindquist  Fall 2010/Spring 2011 

Jon Kirchhoff  Fall 2010/Spring 2011 
Joel Lipman       /Spring 2011 
Joel Lipman  Fall 2010/ 
Linda Rouillard  Spring 2011/AY 2011­2012 
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